
Sussex County Public Schools 

SPRING 2019 SOL TESTING SCHEDULE 
 
 

SUSSEX CENTRAL ELEMENTARY 
DATE TIME TEST ADMINISTERED TO 

Wednesday, May 1 9:00 a.m. READING GRADE 5 

Thursday, May 2 9:00 a.m. READING GRADE 4 

Tuesday, May 7 9:00 a.m. READING, PART 1 GRADE 3 

Wednesday, May 8 9:00 a.m. READING, PART 2 GRADE 3 

Tuesday, May 14 9:00 a.m. MATH, PART 1 GRADE 3 

Wednesday, May 15 9:00 a.m. MATH, PART 2 GRADE 3 

Tuesday, May 21 9:00 a.m. MATH  GRADE 4 

Wednesday, May 22 9:00 a.m. SCIENCE GRADE 5 

Wednesday, May 29 9:00 a.m. MATH GRADE 5 

Thursday, May 30 9:00 a.m. VA STUDIES GRADE 4 
 
 
 
 

SUSSEX CENTRAL MIDDLE SCHOOL 
DATE TIME TEST ADMINISTERED TO 

Tuesday, May 14 9:00 a.m. MATH GRADE 6 

Wednesday, May 15 9:00 a.m. MATH GRADE 7 

Thursday, May 16 9:00 a.m. MATH 8/ALGEBRA I GRADE 8 

Tuesday, May 21 9:00 a.m. READING  GRADE 6 

Wednesday, May 22 9:00 a.m. READING  GRADE 7 

Thursday, May 23 9:00 a.m. READING  GRADE 8 

Thursday, May 30 9:00 a.m. CIVICS 
PHYSICAL 
SCIENCE 

GRADE 8 

 
 
 
 

SUSSEX CENTRAL HIGH SCHOOL 
DATE TIME TEST 

Tuesday, May 14 9:00 a.m. ENGLISH 11 READING 

Wednesday, May 15 9:00 a.m. WORLD HISTORY I & II 

Thursday, May 16 9:00 a.m. VA & US HISTORY 

Friday,  May 17, 2019 9:00 a.m. CHEMISTRY/BIOLOGY 

Tuesday, May 21 9:00 a.m. EARTH SCIENCE 

Wednesday, May 22 9:00 a.m. ALGEBRA II 

Thursday, May 23 9:00 a.m. ALGEBRA I 

Friday, May 24 9:00 a.m. GEOMETRY 

 


